

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013050.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/25/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : 013050.00

LOCATION(S) : OAKLAND, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OAKLAND, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.	\$ 417,452.97	100.0000%
2	000014 FARRIN BROS. & SMITH, INC.	\$ 430,057.50	103.0194%
3	000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 493,710.50	118.2673%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		(2) 000014 FARRIN BROS. & SMITH, INC.		(3) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 204.20 ADD SHOULDER AGGREGATE TO EXISTING SHOULDER, PLAN QUANTITY	2300.000 SY	6.75000	15525.00	3.85000	8855.00	9.50000	21850.00
0020 308.36 FULL DEPTH RECYCLED PAVEMENT WITH CEMEN	13800.000 SY	10.15000	140070.00	7.45000	102810.00	7.85000	108330.00
0030 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	120.000 T	130.00000	15600.00	125.00000	15000.00	165.00000	19800.00
0040 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	990.000 T	59.21000	58617.90	80.00000	79200.00	80.00000	79200.00
0050 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	1580.000 T	55.69000	87990.20	79.25000	125215.00	79.25000	125215.00
0060 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	1050.000 G	6.90000	7245.00	5.75000	6037.50	5.75000	6037.50
0070 411.10 UNTREATED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE (TRUCK MEASURE)	420.000 CY	18.50000	7770.00	35.00000	14700.00	80.00000	33600.00
0080 652.33 DRUM	44.000 EA	22.00000	968.00	20.00000	880.00	65.00000	2860.00
0090 652.34 CONE	66.000 EA	15.40000	1016.40	20.00000	1320.00	20.00000	1320.00
0100 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	586.000 SF	15.15000	8877.90	15.00000	8790.00	13.00000	7618.00

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013050.00

=====

			(1) 001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		(2) 000014 FARRIN BROS. & SMITH, INC.		(3) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	40.000	CD	200.00000	8000.00	100.00000	4000.00	875.00000	35000.00
0120 652.38 FLAGGER	870.000	HR	27.30000	23751.00	25.00000	21750.00	24.00000	20880.00
0130 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	42021.57000	42021.57	41500.00000	41500.00	32000.00000	32000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	417,452.97	\$	430,057.50	\$	493,710.50
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	417,452.97	\$	430,057.50	\$	493,710.50